
Men Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Nishidateyama SL Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1500.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        163.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Sakie JPN

            -B- MINAKATA Misaki JPN             -B- KIDA Erino JPN
            -C- SUNOHARA Yui JPN             -C- SHIODA Daisuke JPN

Number of gate 59(57) Number of gate 57(55)
Start time 08:10 Start time 11:30
Weather Fair Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature   1.4 /   1.4 Start/Finish Air Temperature   4.9 /   4.9

F:600

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 9 303071 YAMAMOTO Shinya 88 JPN    52.60    53.47  1:46.07 0.00
2 13 302999 SASAKI Tatsunori 88 JPN    53.23    54.00  1:47.23 6.56
3 2 303033 TAKAHASHI Noriyuki 88 JPN    53.08    54.38  1:47.46 7.86
4 10 303261 TAKIKAWA Kakeru 89 JPN    53.68    53.88  1:47.56 8.43
5 8 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi 89 JPN    53.93    53.67  1:47.60 8.65
6 1 303241 SAKURADA Ippei 89 JPN    53.79    54.20  1:47.99 10.86
7 40 302960 NAGAI Shinji 88 JPN    54.30    54.36  1:48.66 14.65
8 3 303099 KOBAYASHI Hiromu 89 JPN    54.19    54.51  1:48.70 14.88
9 49 303039 TAKATA Shuuhei 88 JPN    53.73    55.00  1:48.73 15.05

10 4 302796 TAKAHASHI Ryo 87 JPN    54.11    54.75  1:48.86 15.78
11 23 302855 HOSHI Reiji 87 JPN    54.88    54.03  1:48.91 16.06
12 14 303132 FUJIMOTO Kan 89 JPN    54.82    54.14  1:48.96 16.35
13 20 302928 KATOHNO Daichi 88 JPN    54.33    54.73  1:49.06 16.91
14 96 303769 TANI Naoto 90 JPN    55.53    53.92  1:49.45 19.12
15 44 303052 TORAO Genki 88 JPN    54.77    54.76  1:49.53 19.57
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 17 303153 IIDA Masayoshi 89 JPN    54.98    54.60  1:49.58 19.85
17 43 303284 YAMAMOTO Yukiomi 89 JPN    54.99    54.68  1:49.67 20.36
18 52 303096 HIRAGA Atsunari 89 JPN    55.13    54.56  1:49.69 20.48
19 6 303267 TERADA Kengoh 89 JPN    55.06    54.70  1:49.76 20.87
20 18 303021 SUZUKI Yuuta 88 JPN    55.03    54.82  1:49.85 21.38
21 16 303481 SHIOTA Masanori 90 JPN    55.19    54.75  1:49.94 21.89
22 11 302807 TANAKA Tokinori 87 JPN    54.99    55.10  1:50.09 22.74
23 77 303587 KOKUBUN Tatsuya 91 JPN    55.07    55.05  1:50.12 22.91
24 67 302883 ARAI Keita 87 JPN    55.74    54.45  1:50.19 23.31
25 41 303313 KOBUNE Katsumi 89 JPN    54.82    55.39  1:50.21 23.42
26 30 303154 IIZUKA Tatsuya 89 JPN    55.46    55.15  1:50.61 25.68
27 7 302988 OKAZAKI Shinnosuke 88 JPN    54.70    56.33  1:51.03 28.06
28 63 303277 WADA Keigo 89 JPN    56.09    55.09  1:51.18 28.91
29 42 303067 YAMADA Hiromu 88 JPN    55.64    55.61  1:51.25 29.30
30 27 303031 TAKAHASHI Masaya 87 JPN    55.00    56.29  1:51.29 29.53
31 19 303044 TAKIZAWA Kazufumi 88 JPN    55.74    55.92  1:51.66 31.62
32 64 302665 ARAI Tomotaka 87 JPN    56.01    55.77  1:51.78 32.30
33 33 303599 NARA Akira 91 JPN    55.74    56.07  1:51.81 32.47
34 51 303217 MUROTA Kazuma 89 JPN    55.71    56.15  1:51.86 32.75
35 31 302643 OSANAI Hideyuki 87 JPN    55.66    56.32  1:51.98 33.43
36 21 303508 TOKAJI Jumpei 90 JPN    55.65    56.36  1:52.01 33.60
37 65 303408 KUMAGAI Goh 88 JPN    56.71    55.33  1:52.04 33.77
38 35 302786 SUMITANI Koyo 87 JPN    56.28    55.78  1:52.06 33.88
39 25 303274 UESUGI Jun 88 JPN    55.85    56.23  1:52.08 34.00
40 75 303269 TOMIZAWA Yuuichiroh 88 JPN    56.03    56.13  1:52.16 34.45
41 22 303317 HOMMA Yoshitaka 90 JPN    56.09    56.08  1:52.17 34.51
42 12 302992 SADO Akihide 87 JPN    56.15    56.04  1:52.19 34.62
43 28 303619 TAKAHASHI Harunobu 91 JPN    55.73    56.93  1:52.66 37.28
44 73 302638 MOGI Kotaro 87 JPN    56.04    56.73  1:52.77 37.90
45 36 303098 KIMURA Shohma 89 JPN    56.62    56.38  1:53.00 39.20
46 87 303057 UENO Tatsuya 88 JPN    56.62    56.53  1:53.15 40.05
47 62 303169 KANEKO Yuudai 89 JPN    56.65    56.69  1:53.34 41.12
48 57 303403 KOSEKI Keita 89 JPN    55.99    57.36  1:53.35 41.18
49 37 303367 HIROSE Ken 90 JPN    56.49    56.91  1:53.40 41.46
50 29 303204 MINAGAWA Keita 89 JPN    56.23    57.33  1:53.56 42.37
51 84 303440 NISHIMURA Hikaru 90 JPN    56.88    56.96  1:53.84 43.95
52 71 302970 NAKAZAWA Yuudai 88 JPN    56.92    56.93  1:53.85 44.01
53 86 303279 WATANABE Kunihiro 88 JPN    56.88    57.08  1:53.96 44.63
54 88 303042 TAKEMURA Morio 88 JPN    57.69    56.32  1:54.01 44.91
55 47 303560 TSUGUI Yuuya 90 JPN    57.71    56.44  1:54.15 45.71
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 24 303350 ENDOH Shoh 90 JPN    57.23    56.98  1:54.21 46.05
57 76 303384 KAKUMA Ryohta 90 JPN    57.70    56.71  1:54.41 47.18
58 56 303325 YAMAO Yuujun 90 JPN    57.33    57.16  1:54.49 47.63
59 81 303289 YOKOTA Hotaka 89 JPN    57.66    57.22  1:54.88 49.84
60 79 303393 KIKUCHI Ryoh 89 JPN    57.59    57.50  1:55.09 51.02
61 61 301646 HATA Yu 83 JPN    58.16    56.96  1:55.12 51.19
62 66 303640 YOKOYAMA Atsushi 90 JPN    57.53    57.79  1:55.32 52.32
63 59 302606 UEDA Naoki 86 JPN    57.29    58.07  1:55.36 52.55
64 92 303649 MUTOH Ryohsuke 89 JPN    57.91    57.67  1:55.58 53.79
65 68 303411 MAEDA Masakazu 88 JPN    58.24    57.73  1:55.97 56.00
66 48 304031 YOSHIKAWA Kohhei 88 JPN    57.76    58.27  1:56.03 56.34
67 78 303283 YAMAMOTO Masayuki 89 JPN    58.45    58.55  1:57.00 61.83
68 74 303193 KUSUNO Fumiaki 88 JPN    58.34    58.70  1:57.04 62.05
69 83 302874 NAKANO Yuji 88 JPN    59.19    58.61  1:57.80 66.35
70 60 303211 MIZUKAMI Masanari 89 JPN  1:00.30    58.72  1:59.02 73.25
71 93 303802 ONO Yukimasa 89 JPN  1:00.23    58.80  1:59.03 73.31
72 85 302943 KOYAMA Kazuki 88 JPN  1:00.10    58.99  1:59.09 73.65
73 89 303321 SAKAGUCHI Yuuki 89 JPN    59.76    59.83  1:59.59 76.48
74 94 303151 ICHINOMOTO Ryuu 88 JPN  1:00.03    59.86  1:59.89 78.17
75 98 303592 MITOMI Tatsuya 90 JPN  1:00.64    59.37  2:00.01 78.85
76 101 303527 YONEDA Tatsuhiko 89 JPN  1:00.30  1:00.62  2:00.92 84.00
77 99 303585 KOGURE Yoshihiro 90 JPN  1:00.82  1:00.15  2:00.97 84.28
78 100 304124 HIGUCHI Naoya 90 JPN  1:01.11  1:01.34  2:02.45 92.66
79 58 303466 SAITOH Yoshiya 90 JPN    58.05  1:05.67  2:03.72 99.84

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 15 302940 KOMATSU Kyohhei 88 JPN
-2 39 303687 ITAI Masakazu 88 JPN
-3 53 303227 OGAWA Bunta 89 JPN
-4 69 303266 TANIMOTO Takuya 88 JPN
-5 72 302644 SAKAI Shigeki 87 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 5 302997 SAKON Ippei 87 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-2 26 303437 NAKANE Masato 89 JPN
-3 32 303402 KONDOH Daiki 89 JPN
-4 34 302870 ISE Hayato 88 JPN
-5 38 303709 MATSUI Yuuki 91 JPN
-6 45 303624 TAKAHASHI Shohta 91 JPN
-7 50 302987 OKAMOTO Gakuji 88 JPN
-8 54 302845 KITAMURA Takuma 87 JPN
-9 55 303456 OKUTA Ken 90 JPN

-10 70 302914 IMAI Yuuki 87 JPN
-11 80 302955 MIYAZAKI Taira 88 JPN
-12 82 303059 USUI Reona 88 JPN
-13 90 303109 OGAWA Sadataka 87 JPN
-14 91 303330 NAO Naganori 83 JPN
-15 95 303316 HASHIZUME Atsushi 89 JPN
-16 97 303293 YONEZAWA Shintaroh 88 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 46 302711 KONO Ken 87 JPN Gate № 51

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 303071 YAMAMOTO Shinya  1:46.07 27.42 27.42 0.00

2 13 302999 SASAKI Tatsunori  1:47.23 36.78 36.78 6.56

3 2 303033 TAKAHASHI Noriyuki  1:47.46 45.01 - -

4 10 303261 TAKIKAWA Kakeru  1:47.56 53.34 - -

5 8 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi  1:47.60 29.64 29.64 8.65

6 1 303241 SAKURADA Ippei  1:47.99 42.58 42.58 10.86

7 40 302960 NAGAI Shinji  1:48.66 71.54 - -

8 3 303099 KOBAYASHI Hiromu  1:48.70 40.08 40.08 14.88

9 49 303039 TAKATA Shuuhei  1:48.73 76.77 - -

10 4 302796 TAKAHASHI Ryo  1:48.86 50.64 - -

The best 5 at start

1 9 303071 YAMAMOTO Shinya  1:46.07 27.42

5 8 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi  1:47.60 29.64

DNF1 15 302940 KOMATSU Kyohhei - 35.79

2 13 302999 SASAKI Tatsunori  1:47.23 36.78

8 3 303099 KOBAYASHI Hiromu  1:48.70 40.08

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 169.71
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 176.50
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 40.95

Calculated penalty

(A) 176.50 + (B) 169.71 - (C) 40.95 = 305.26 : 10 = 30.53

Correction value 0.10

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 33.43

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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男子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SAWANO Hiroshi JPN Nishidateyama SL Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1500.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        163.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN
Forerunners -A- SEKI Rina JPN Forerunners -A- TAKAHASHI Sakie JPN

            -B- MINAKATA Misaki JPN             -B- KIDA Erino JPN
            -C- SUNOHARA Yui JPN             -C- SHIODA Daisuke JPN

Number of gate 59(57) Number of gate 57(55)
Start time 08:10 Start time 11:30
Weather Fair Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Soft
Start/Finish Air Temperature   1.4 /   1.4 Start/Finish Air Temperature   4.9 /   4.9

F:600

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 9 03003396 山本 真也 学連 法政大学    52.60    53.47  1:46.07 0.00
2 13 03003408 佐々木 辰徳 学連 中央大学    53.23    54.00  1:47.23 6.56
3 2 03003432 髙橋 範行 学連 日本大学    53.08    54.38  1:47.46 7.86
4 10 03002047 滝川 翔 学連 日本体育大学    53.68    53.88  1:47.56 8.43
5 8 03000780 中村 和司 学連 法政大学    53.93    53.67  1:47.60 8.65
6 1 03003441 櫻田 一平 学連 日本大学    53.79    54.20  1:47.99 10.86
7 40 03003377 長井 深志 学連 明治大学    54.30    54.36  1:48.66 14.65
8 3 03000084 小林 大郁 学連 立命館大学    54.19    54.51  1:48.70 14.88
9 49 03003566 高田 修平 学連 近畿大学    53.73    55.00  1:48.73 15.05

10 4 03003312 髙橋 亮 学連 東洋大学    54.11    54.75  1:48.86 15.78
11 23 03003311 星 伶児 学連 東洋大学    54.88    54.03  1:48.91 16.06
12 14 03003620 藤本 寛 学連 東海大学    54.82    54.14  1:48.96 16.35
13 20 03003465 上遠野 大地 学連 法政大学    54.33    54.73  1:49.06 16.91
14 96 03002439 谷 直人 福井 福井高校    55.53    53.92  1:49.45 19.12
15 44 03003373 虎尾 元気 学連 明治大学    54.77    54.76  1:49.53 19.57
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 17 03002197 飯田 正義 学連 専修大学    54.98    54.60  1:49.58 19.85
17 43 03002459 山本 幸臣 学連 日本体育大学    54.99    54.68  1:49.67 20.36
18 52 03001650 平賀 淳成 学連 法政大学    55.13    54.56  1:49.69 20.48
19 6 03000122 寺田 健剛 学連 中央大学    55.06    54.70  1:49.76 20.87
20 18 03003950 鈴木 祐太 学連 慶応義塾大学    55.03    54.82  1:49.85 21.38
21 16 03000085 塩田 聖哲 学連 東海大学    55.19    54.75  1:49.94 21.89
22 11 03003360 田中 時宗 学連 中央大学    54.99    55.10  1:50.09 22.74
23 77 03000445 國分 達矢 青森 東奥義塾高校    55.07    55.05  1:50.12 22.91
24 67 03003355 新井 啓太 学連 日本体育大学    55.74    54.45  1:50.19 23.31
25 41 03000570 小船 勝巳 学連 東海大学    54.82    55.39  1:50.21 23.42
26 30 03000119 飯塚 達也 学連 立命館大学    55.46    55.15  1:50.61 25.68
27 7 03003467 岡崎 慎之介 学連 法政大学    54.70    56.33  1:51.03 28.06
28 63 03003349 和田 圭悟 学連 東洋大学    56.09    55.09  1:51.18 28.91
29 42 03003344 山田 啓 学連 國學院大学    55.64    55.61  1:51.25 29.30
30 27 03003346 高橋 将也 学連 専修大学    55.00    56.29  1:51.29 29.53
31 19 03003418 瀧澤 和史 学連 日本体育大学    55.74    55.92  1:51.66 31.62
32 64 03003314 荒井 智隆 学連 東洋大学    56.01    55.77  1:51.78 32.30
33 33 03000730 奈良 旭 秋田 花輪高校    55.74    56.07  1:51.81 32.47
34 51 03002307 室田 和馬 学連 立命館大学    55.71    56.15  1:51.86 32.75
35 31 03003317 小山内 英幸 学連 京都産業大学    55.66    56.32  1:51.98 33.43
36 21 03000068 戸梶 純平 北海道 札幌第一高校    55.65    56.36  1:52.01 33.60
37 65 03003330 熊谷 剛 学連 京都産業大学    56.71    55.33  1:52.04 33.77
38 35 03003291 住谷 洸洋 学連 東海大学    56.28    55.78  1:52.06 33.88
39 25 03003376 上杉 潤 学連 立命館大学    55.85    56.23  1:52.08 34.00
40 75 03003348 富沢 雄一郎 学連 東洋大学    56.03    56.13  1:52.16 34.45
41 22 03000004 本間 義崇 北海道 北海学園札幌高校    56.09    56.08  1:52.17 34.51
42 12 03003309 佐渡 晃英 学連 中京大学    56.15    56.04  1:52.19 34.62
43 28 03000707 髙橋 陽伸 秋田 角館高校    55.73    56.93  1:52.66 37.28
44 73 03003399 茂木 孝太郎 学連 法政大学    56.04    56.73  1:52.77 37.90
45 36 03000047 木村 翔馬 学連 東京歯科大学    56.62    56.38  1:53.00 39.20
46 87 03003593 上野 龍哉 学連 近畿大学    56.62    56.53  1:53.15 40.05
47 62 03002682 金子 祐大 学連 中京大学    56.65    56.69  1:53.34 41.12
48 57 03000868 小関 啓太 学連 東洋大学    55.99    57.36  1:53.35 41.18
49 37 03000096 廣瀬 健 北海道 札幌第一高校    56.49    56.91  1:53.40 41.46
50 29 03000072 皆川 慶多 学連 法政大学    56.23    57.33  1:53.56 42.37
51 84 03000797 西村 輝 学連 明治大学    56.88    56.96  1:53.84 43.95
52 71 03003633 中澤 祐大 学連 国士舘大学    56.92    56.93  1:53.85 44.01
53 86 03003586 渡部 邦祐 学連 近畿大学    56.88    57.08  1:53.96 44.63
54 88 03003315 竹村 守生 学連 國學院大学    57.69    56.32  1:54.01 44.91
55 47 03002176 次井 雄哉 新潟 新井高校    57.71    56.44  1:54.15 45.71

Print Revision 3,Apr.2009 12:32:31

Data processing by EPSON 0201.096 Timing by SEIKO

03-04-2009 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

56 24 03000545 遠藤 翔 岩手 盛岡中央高校    57.23    56.98  1:54.21 46.05
57 76 03000975 角間 亮太 学連 大東文化大学    57.70    56.71  1:54.41 47.18
58 56 03000673 山尾 祐純 宮城 東北高校    57.33    57.16  1:54.49 47.63
59 81 03001187 横田 穂高 学連 北海道大学    57.66    57.22  1:54.88 49.84
60 79 03000980 菊地 亮 学連 日本体育大学    57.59    57.50  1:55.09 51.02
61 61 03002346 波多 優 学連 早稲田大学    58.16    56.96  1:55.12 51.19
62 66 03000814 横山 温 山形 山形中央高校    57.53    57.79  1:55.32 52.32
63 59 03003446 植田 直樹 学連 信州大学    57.29    58.07  1:55.36 52.55
64 92 03001426 武藤 良輔 学連 立教大学    57.91    57.67  1:55.58 53.79
65 68 03003321 前田 眞和 学連 愛知工業大学    58.24    57.73  1:55.97 56.00
66 48 03003940 吉川 剛平 学連 北海道大学    57.76    58.27  1:56.03 56.34
67 78 03002216 山本 将之 学連 京都産業大学    58.45    58.55  1:57.00 61.83
68 74 03003364 楠野 史堯 学連 東洋大学    58.34    58.70  1:57.04 62.05
69 83 03003326 中野 雄治 学連 大阪体育大学    59.19    58.61  1:57.80 66.35
70 60 03002679 水上 将成 学連 京都産業大学  1:00.30    58.72  1:59.02 73.25
71 93 03001428 小野 循正 学連 立教大学  1:00.23    58.80  1:59.03 73.31
72 85 03003327 小山 一樹 学連 金沢星稜大学  1:00.10    58.99  1:59.09 73.65
73 89 03000001 坂口 雄基 学連 関西学院大学    59.76    59.83  1:59.59 76.48
74 94 03003270 一ノ本 竜 学連 関西外国語大学  1:00.03    59.86  1:59.89 78.17
75 98 03002179 三富 達也 新潟 八海高校  1:00.64    59.37  2:00.01 78.85
76 101 03002808 米田 達彦 学連 関西外国語大学  1:00.30  1:00.62  2:00.92 84.00
77 99 03001236 小暮 圭宏 埼玉 本庄東高校  1:00.82  1:00.15  2:00.97 84.28
78 100 03001030 樋口 直哉 学連 日本体育大学  1:01.11  1:01.34  2:02.45 92.66
79 58 03000806 齋藤 佳弥 山形 山形中央高校    58.05  1:05.67  2:03.72 99.84

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 15 03003407 小松 恭平 学連 中央大学

-2 39 03003619 板井 政和 学連 東海大学

-3 53 03002043 小川 文太 学連 近畿大学

-4 69 03003340 谷本 拓也 学連 京都産業大学

-5 72 03003316 坂井 重樹 学連 國學院大学

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 5 03003308 左近 一平 学連 中京大学
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

-2 26 03002195 中根 正登 学連 明治大学

-3 32 03002678 今藤 大樹 学連 近畿大学

-4 34 03003356 伊勢 隼人 学連 日本体育大学

-5 38 03001075 松井 勇樹 群馬 利根商業高校

-6 45 03000557 高橋 翔大 岩手 盛岡中央高校

-7 50 03003351 岡本 岳士 学連 慶応義塾大学

-8 54 03003357 北村 琢磨 学連 日本体育大学

-9 55 03002020 奥田 賢 学連 國學院大学

-10 70 03003318 今井 佑樹 学連 龍谷大学

-11 80 03003583 宮﨑 太良 学連 近畿大学

-12 82 03003295 臼居 玲於奈 学連 東海大学

-13 90 03003296 小川 禎隆 学連 東海大学

-14 91 03003777 直 亨則 学連 北海道大学

-15 95 03001189 橋詰 厚 学連 國學院大学

-16 97 03003454 米沢 慎太朗 学連 法政大学

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 46 03003362 河野 謙 学連 立命館大学 Gate № 51
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 03003396 山本 真也  1:46.07 4.72 4.72 0.00

2 13 03003408 佐々木 辰徳  1:47.23 8.31 8.31 6.56

3 2 03003432 髙橋 範行  1:47.46 15.60 - -

4 10 03002047 滝川 翔  1:47.56 22.98 - -

5 8 03000780 中村 和司  1:47.60 3.63 3.63 8.65

6 1 03003441 櫻田 一平  1:47.99 17.89 - -

7 40 03003377 長井 深志  1:48.66 9.12 9.12 14.65

8 3 03000084 小林 大郁  1:48.70 15.93 - -

9 49 03003566 高田 修平  1:48.73 31.23 - -

10 4 03003312 髙橋 亮  1:48.86 13.99 13.99 15.78

競技開始時のBest 5
5 8 03000780 中村 和司  1:47.60 3.63

1 9 03003396 山本 真也  1:46.07 4.72

2 13 03003408 佐々木 辰徳  1:47.23 8.31

DNF2 5 03003308 左近 一平 - 8.95

7 40 03003377 長井 深志  1:48.66 9.12

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 34.73
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 39.77
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 45.64

計算ペナルティー
(A) 39.77 + (B) 34.73 - (C) 45.64 = 28.86 : 10 = 2.89

ミニマムペナルティー 0.90

採用ペナルティー 2.89
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